1 7 1 Hohenems Otten Areal - Rossa - Bahnhof

von 170

Hohenems Otten Areal
Appenzeller Strale
Altach WalserstraBe
Kapelle Bauern
Hohenems Rossa
Kirchholz
NibelungenstraBe
BrucknerstraBe
Bahnhof GBB

weiter siehe 175

Schule

von Takt bis
6.52 .52 18.52
6.54 .54 18.54
6.55 E55) 18.55
6.56 .56 18.56
6.57 .57 18.57
6.58 .58 18.58
6.59 .59 18.59
7.00 .00 19.00
7.02 .02 19.02

Montag - Freitag

von
7.22
7.24
7.25
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30
7.32

Takt
22
.24
.25
.26
.27
.28
.29
.30
32

bis
19.22
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32

17 1 Hohenems Bahnhof - Rossa - Otten Areal

von 175
Hohenems Bahnhof@es
BrucknerstraB3e
NibelungenstraBe
Kirchholz
Rossa
Altach Kapelle Bauern
Walserstra3e

Hohenems Appenzeller Str.

Otten Areal
weiter sieche 170

Schule

von Takt bis

6.54 .54 18.54
6.55 .55 18.55
6.56 .56 18.56
6.57 .57 18.57
6.58 .58 18.58
6.59 .59 18.59
7.00 .00 19.00
7.01 .01 19.01
7.03 .03 19.03

Montag - Freitag

von
6.24
6.25
6.26
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30
6.31
6.33

Takt
.24
.25
.26
.27
.28
.29
.30
31
.33

bis
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.31
19.33

L A N DBUS

UNTERLAND

Telefon 05572/32300



